Sunday

Pickleball
April 2018

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

10:30 am-1:30 pm

3

9:30 am-12:30 pm
5:00-7:00 pm

4

9:30 am-12:30 pm
3:00-6:00 pm

5

9:30 am-12:30 pm
5:00-7:00 pm

6

12:00-3:00 pm

7

9

12:00-3:00 pm

10

9:30 am-12:30 pm
5:00-7:00 pm

11

12:00-3:00 pm

12

9:30-12:30 am
5:00-7:00 pm

13

12:00-3:00 pm

16

12:00-3:00 pm

17

9:30 am-12:30 pm
*1:00-2:00 pm
*%2:00-4:00 pm
5:00-7:00 pm

18

12:00-3:00 pm

19

9:30 am-12:30 pm
5:00-7:00 pm

20

12:00-3:00 pm

23

Court is closed from
4/23-4/30 for the
Just Between
Friends Sale

24

25

26

27

30

Schedule subject to change without notice
For latest updates, visit bodyzonesports.com/pickleball

Or call Guest Services at 610-376-2100

Admission Prices:
Per player per session: $5.00
Punch cards: $40 for (10) sessions

*NEW Player Clinics:
$5.00 per player (new players only!)
April 17 1:00-2:00 pm

**Beginner Sessions
$5.00 per player (beginners only!)
April 17 2:00-4:00 pm

Sports and\|| Wellness Complex




