Pickleball April 2018

Admission Prices:

Per player per session: \$5.00 Punch cards: \$40 for (10) sessions

*NEW Player Clinics:

\$5.00 per player (new players only!)

April 17 1:00-2:00 pm

**Beginner Sessions

\$5.00 per player (beginners only!)

April 17 2:00-4:00 pm

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2	3	4	5	6	7
10:30 am-1:30 pm	9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm	9:30 am-12:30 pm 3:00-6:00 pm	9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm	12:00-3:00 pm	
9	10	11	12	13	14
12:00-3:00 pm	9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm	12:00-3:00 pm	9:30-12:30 am 5:00-7:00 pm	12:00-3:00 pm	
16 12:00-3:00 pm	9:30 am-12:30 pm *1:00-2:00 pm **2:00-4:00 pm 5:00-7:00 pm	18 12:00-3:00 pm	9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm	20 12:00-3:00 pm	21
Court is closed from 4/23-4/30 for the Just Between Friends Sale	24	25	26	27	28
30					
	2 10:30 am-1:30 pm 9 12:00-3:00 pm 16 12:00-3:00 pm 23 Court is closed from 4/23-4/30 for the Just Between Friends Sale	2 3 10:30 am-1:30 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 9 10 12:00-3:00 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 16 17 9:30 am-12:30 pm *:00-7:00 pm **2:00-4:00 pm **2:00-4:00 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 23 Court is closed from 4/23-4/30 for the Just Between Friends Sale	2 3 4 10:30 am-1:30 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 3:00-6:00 pm 9 10 11 12:00-3:00 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 12:00-3:00 pm 16 17 9:30 am-12:30 pm *1:00-2:00 pm *1:00-2:00 pm *2:00-4:00 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 23 Court is closed from 4/23-4/30 for the Just Between Friends Sale 24	2 3 9:30 am-12:30 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 12:00-3:00 pm 9:30-12:30 am 5:00-7:00 pm 12:00-3:00 pm 12:	2 3 4 5 6 10:30 am-1:30 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 12:00-3:00 pm 12:00-3:00 pm 9 10 11 12 13 12:00-3:00 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 9:30-12:30 am 12:00-3:00 pm 5:00-7:00 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 9:30 am-12:30 pm 12:00-3:00 pm 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 <

Schedule subject to change without notice For latest updates, visit bodyzonesports.com/pickleball Or call Guest Services at 610-376-2100

